eDreams Mitja Maratoé de Barcelona 2020
Mitja Distancia: 21.097 mtrs
Official Results

(® cHAMPIONCHIP

Men

11308

11534

Name

Victor Chumo
Stephen Kissa
Moses Koech
Abrar Osman
Tesfahun Akalnew
Mande Bushendich
Victor Kiplangat
Ben Connor

Noah Kipkemboi
Ashenafi Moges
Amanal Petros
Fikre Bekele
Simon Boch
Patricio Castillo
Thimon Theuer
Samuel F. Sibhatu
Daniel Mateo Angulo
Abderrazak Charik
Philipp Pflieger
Amaury Paquet
Rui Pinto

Kristian Jones
Frank Futselaar
Napoleon Solomon
Tobias Blum

Name

Ashete Bekere
Asnakech Awoke
Dorcas Kimeli

Roza Dereje
Charlotte Arter

Alina Reh

Rachel Z. Chebet
Debora SchOneborn
Rebeca SchOneborn
Miram Dattke
Fionnuala Mccormack
Carolina WikstrOm
Samantha Harrison
Laura Hottenrott
Mekdes Woldu
Ann-Marie Mcglynn
Tracy Barlow

Marie Bouchard

Laura V Petersen
Clara Evans
Domenika Mayer
Pernilla Eugene Epland
Laura Mendez Es Mendé
Vienna Soyland Dahle
Alice Finot

Age
20
20
20
25
19
21
19
25
27
20
26
34
33
29
37
35
29
21
34
27
31
31
32
23
22

Age
31
23
30
21
27
21
28
24
24
20
34
25
23
26
26
38
33
25
19
25
28
26
30
26
27

Country
Kenya
Uganda
Kenya
Eritrea
Etiopia
Uganda
Uganda
Reino Unido
Kenya
Etiopia
Alemania
Etiopia
Alemania
México
Austria
Alemania
Espafia

Val D'europe Af
Alemania
SERAING ATHL
Portugal
Reino Unido
Holanda
Suecia
Alemania

Country
Etiopia
Etiopia
Kenya
Etiopia
Reino Unido
Alemania
Uganda
Alemania
Alemania
Alemania
Irlanda
Suecia
Reino Unido
Alemania
Eritrea
Irlanda
Reino Unido
CA Montreuil 9:
Dinamarca
Reino Unido
Alemania
Noruega
Espafa
Noruega
Francia

FinishTim«

59:58
:00:00
:00:00
:00:06
:00:10
:00:14
:01:04
:01:34
:01:52
:02:15
:02:18
:02:20
:02:31
:02:33
:02:34
:02:34
:02:35
:02:45
:02:50
:02:59
:03:07
:03:10
:03:11
:03:15
:03:19
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FinishTim«

1:06:37
:07:04
:07:10
:08:38
:10:01
:10:08
:10:13
:11:37
:11:40
:11:40
:11:41
:11:44
:11:44
:11:56
:11:57
:12:13
112:14
:12:19
:12:29
:12:30
:13:10
:13:12
:13:19
:13:20
:13:26
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mKm

:51
:51
:51
:51
:52
:52
:54
:56
:56
:58
:58
:58
:58
:58
:58
:58
:58
:59
:59
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:01

mKm
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110
111
111
116
:20
:20
:20
124
124
124
124
124
:25
:25
:25
126
126
126
127
127
129
:29
:29
:29
:29

14

14

14

14

14

15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
16:
140
17:
146
16:
143
17:
17:
17:
:08
16:
17:
116
17:
17:
:20

16

16

16

17

17

17

K5

118
14:
14:
119
14:
14:
119
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

19
19

19
19

28
19
20
20
20
34
50
50
33
34
35
36
50

;51
14:
14:
:20
14:

50
50

51

K5
51
51
51
51
32
40
15
14
14
59

03
53
01
01
07

57
16

27
16

K10
28:05
28:05
28:05
28:06
28:06
28:07
28:07
28:37
28:08
28:47
28:19
28:47
29:14
29:27
29:27
29:15
29:15
29:25
29:24
29:27
29:38
29:37
29:37
29:11
29:37

K10
31:33
31:32
31:32
31:32
32:40
33:04
32:39
34:01
34:01
33:47
33:20
34:00
33:34
33:44
33:34
33:48
33:48
33:58
33:58
33:47
34:25
34:31
34:39
34:31
34:31

K15
42:24
42:24
42:25
42:25
42:24
42:25
42:39
43:07
42:45
43:54
43:45
43:54
44:19
44:19
44:20
44:20
44:20
44:19
44:20
44:20
44:50
44:51
44:49
44:27
44:50

K15
47:24
47:23
47:24
47:24
49:17
49:41
49:28
51:04
51:04
50:42
50:26
51:04
50:43
50:45
50:55
50:55
50:55
51:04
51:23
50:55
51:54
51:57
51:53
51:58
51:57
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K20
57:02
57:02
57:02
57:02
57:50
57:51
58:43
59:05
58:17
59:45
59:54
59:55

:00:12
:00:12
:00:13
:00:12
:00:13

59:27

:00:34
:00:32
:00:44
:00:45
:00:48
:00:47
:00:50

K20

:04:03
:03:28
:03:34
:05:46
:07:10
:07:24
:06:37
:08:53
:08:55
:08:41
:07:56
:08:55
:08:53
:08:59
:09:02
:08:33
:09:14
:08:28
:08:45
:09:28
:09:30
:09:38
:10:26
:09:41
:10:29

Resultats per ChampionChip

www.Xipgroc.cat

Data: 16/02/2020 Hora: 13:45:45



